
 

 
University Academic Calendar 

Winter 2022 
***Effective February 9, 2021*** 

 
 

3-Week Term (Part of Term 1) 
(December 19, 2022 - January 8, 2023) 

 

 
Registration Period                                Wednesday, March 30, 2022-Monday, December 19, 2022 
Tuition Payment Deadline                                                                    Monday, November 28, 2022 
First Day of Instruction                                                                          Monday, December 19, 2022 
Last Day to Register for Classes                                                          Monday, December 19, 2022 
Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits –  

0% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits  Wednesday, December 21, 2022 
Last Day to Drop Classes without W Grade                                        Monday, December 26, 2022 
Last Day to Drop Classes with 25% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits –  

75% Student Financial Responsibility for Dropped Credits     Monday, December 22, 2022 
University Staff Holiday Break                  Saturday, December 24, 2022-Sunday, January 1, 2023 
Last Day to Drop Classes with W Grade                                                   Monday, January 2, 2023 
3-Week Term Ends                                                                                      Sunday, January 8, 2023 
Delinquent Student Accounts Forwarded to Collections                           Monday, January 9, 2023 
 


